Warmtech custom-laid heating elements allow full coverage of the floor
making it warm, attractive and practical all year round…
Undertile & Inscreed heating
Economical to run & suitable for use under most types of flooring
TILE
   FLEXIBLE TILE ADHESIVE
     SELF LEVELLING SCREED
               HEATING ELEMENT

Medium 2000 - 2500 watts 13.5sqm to 20.0sqm $3.12 - 3.90 $97.00 - 121.00
Large 2500 - 3000 watts 16.0sqm to 24.0sqm $3.90 - 4.68 $121.00 - 145.00
Kit Type Code Coverage Wattage AMPS
Undertile
UT200 0.5m2-1.0m2 200 1
UT300 1.0m2-2.2m2 300 2
UT400 2.3m2-3.0m2 400 2
UT500 3.0m2-4.0m2 500 2
UT650 4.0m2-5.0m2 650 3
UT800 5.0m2-6.0m2 800 4
UT1000 6.0m2-7.5m2 1000 5
UT1250 7.5m2-9.0m2 1250 6
UT1500 9.0m2-11.0m2 1500 7
UT2000 13.5m2-16.0m2 2000 9
UT2500 16.0m2-20.0m2 2500 11
UT3000 20.0m2-24.0m2 3000 13
Kit Type Code Coverage Wattage AMPS
Inscreed
SEW200 1.0m2-1.5m2 200 1
SEW300 1.5m2-2.0m2 300 2
SEW400 2.0m2-2.5m2 400 2
SEW500 2.6m2-3.0m2 500 2
SEW650 3.1m2-4.0m2 650 3
SEW800 4.1m2-5.0m2 800 4
SEW1000 5.1m2-6.0m2 1000 5
SEW1250 6.0m2-7.5m2 1250 5
Double
Ended
Inscreed
CT1628 7.5m2-9.0m2 1250 7
CT2100 9.0m2-12.0m2 1500 9
CT2503 12.0m2-15.0m2 2000 11
CT3185 15.1m2-18.5m2 2500 14
CT4008 18.5m2-24.0m2 3000 17
PLEASE NOTE. This is intended as a guide only and is dependent on Ausgrid Energy prices. The above calculation is based @ 26¢/kwatt/hr. We have assumed that the heating is
‘ON’ for 6 hours a day (3 hours in the morning and 3 hours at night). Cost per month has been calculated @ 31 days per month. Every 1°C reduction in the temperature setting of
your thermostat will result in a 5%-8% reduction in power usage and cost over 24 hours. The calculation of running costs can only be approximate. The actual cost will depend on
a number of considerations – user preferences, temperature and switch-on time setpoints, cost of energy etc.
240 VOLT
Power Supply with
RCD Protection
WALL BRACKET MOUNTED
VERTICAL
CONDUIT FOR
HEATER WIRING
20mm Dia for max 2 cables
25mm Dia for max 4 cables
HEATER COLDTAIL
CONNECTION
CONDUIT FOR
FLOOR SENSOR
20mm Dia
FLOOR SENSOR
NOTE: All Electrical Work MUST
Comply With AS/NZ 3000:2000
NOTE: Both conduits need to be terminated 1OOmm from the wall.
T
H